
 
                 
 
          
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Appointments are encouraged but walk-ins available. 
Both In-Person and Online tutoring available through scheduled appointments. 

Book your appointment at >> ndscs.edu/tutoring 
 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00-8:50      
9:00-9:50  

Jacy 
(9:30-11:00) 

Gideon 
 

Jacy 
(9:30-11:00) 

Gideon 
Jacy 

 
Jacy 

10:00-10:50 Jacy  Gideon 
 

Jacy Jacy 
Gideon 

Jacy 

11:00-11:50      
12:00-12:50 Rebekah    Rebekah 
1:00-1:50     Rebekah 
2:00-2:50  Rebekah  Jacy Rebekah  
3:00-3:50  Rebekah Jacy Rebekah  
4:00-4:50   Jacy   
5:00-5:50      
6:00-6:50      
7:00-7:50      
8:00-8:50      
9:00-9:50      

Questions about tutoring?  
Contact Erin Johnson (Academic Support Coordinator) at 701-671-2278 or erin.j.johnson@ndscs.edu . 

Tutor schedules are subject to change based on student requests and needs.   Please check for updated schedules at https://www.ndscs.edu/tutoring/ . 

Accounting Tutoring 
 

            

ACCT 102: Fundamentals of Accounting (Jacy, Gideon) 
ACCT 215:  Business in the Legal Environment (Rebekah) 
ACCT 200: Elements of Accounting I (Rebekah)  
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Rebekah 

 

 
 

 
Gideon 

Tuesday/Thursday 
9:30-11:00 
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